

vww.equip-info.net



LC/PC Pigtails

Optical Fiber Cable,

SM

255601

255602

255603

The equip® Pigtail Optical Fiber Cable is made of superior materials to ensure an end-face geometry connection with lower return loss and insertion loss. The Fiber Optic Patch Cord series comes with a comprehensive collection of lengths and connectors to fulfill your demand for the deployment.

I Specification

Fiber mode	SM
Туре	LC/PC Pigtail
Core Diameter	9/125 μm
Cable Diameter	Ø 0.9 ± 0.1mm

I Key Features

- Standard connector acc. IEC 61754-4 2002
- Connector: Ceramic Ferrule
- LSZH Jacket

I Ordering Information

PN	EAN	Length
255601	4015867202524	0.5m
255602	4015867202531	1.0m
255603	4015867202548	2.0m

Packing: equip zip-bag

I Package Contents

- 1 x LC/PC Pigtail Fiber Optical Cable, SM





